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Summer 
2014

City 
College/
ECC

Census Day
Positive Attendance­Credit
Online, CD & PA
Work Experience, CD
Total

Mesa 
College

Census Day
Positive Attendance­Credit
Independent Study, CD
Online, CD & PA
Work Experience, CD
Total

Miramar 
College

Census Day
Positive Attendance­Credit
Online, CD & PA
Positive Attendance­Credit, In­service
Work Experience, CD
Total

College Total

357
9
83
10
459
307
7
2
106
11
433
118
39
48
9
1
215
1,107

Continuing 
Education

Positive Attendance Non­Credit
Total

1,882

1,882
Districtwide Total 2,989

Note 1. Cancelled classes, honors contract, tutoring, non­state supported, and apprenticeship classes are excluded for the credit 
colleges.
Note 2. Apprenticeship, fee, contract, and cancelled classes are excluded for Continuing Education.

Note 3. Courses with zero FTES and no instructor are excluded for Continuing Education.


