San Diego Community College District

Section Offerings - Summer 2014 Credit Colleges' Opening Day

Data as of May 31, 2014

		Summer
		2014
City College/ ECC	Census Day	357
	Positive Attendance-Credit	9
	Online, CD & PA	83
	Work Experience, CD	10
	Total	459
Mesa College	Census Day	307
	Positive Attendance-Credit	7
	Independent Study, CD	2
	Online, CD & PA	106
	Work Experience, CD	11
	Total	433
Miramar College	Census Day	118
	Positive Attendance-Credit	39
	Online, CD & PA	48
	Positive Attendance-Credit, In-service	9
	Work Experience, CD	1
	Total	215
College Total		1,107
Continuing Education	Positive Attendance Non-Credit	1,882
	Total	1,882
Districtwide Total		2,989

Source: SDCCD Information System

Note 1. Cancelled classes, honors contract, tutoring, non-state supported, and apprenticeship classes are excluded for the credit colleges.

Note 2. Apprenticeship, fee, contract, and cancelled classes are excluded for Continuing Education.

Note 3. Courses with zero FTES and no instructor are excluded for Continuing Education.